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Title:
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Indexes:
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17-1624
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12/18/2017
12/18/2017
12/18/2017

Version:

1

Name:
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Final action:

Enactment #:

121817- Watertap Renewal Contract Increase
Passed

City Council

12/18/2017

R-17-463

Resolution to Approve an Amendment to Increase the Watertap, Inc. Renewal Agreement for
Additional Materials and Services for Water Main Repair by $100,000.00

Attachments: 1. Watertap ITB 4309 Revised.pdf, 2. Executed Contract.pdf, 3. WT Ltr Contract Renewal thru 6-30-
18.pdf, 4. WT Tap Price List for City of Ann Arbor.pdf, 5. Watertap R-13-360.pdf
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
12/18/2017 1 City Council Approved Pass
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